TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Chem-Tech, Ltd.		01/02/2014	CORPORATION: IOWA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Neogen Corporation
Street Address:	620 Lesher Place
City:	Lansing
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48912
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 16

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1680048	9мм
Registration Number:	3000470	CT-511
Registration Number:	3000208	DY-FLY
Registration Number:	2153342	FINAL-FLY-T
Registration Number:	1562990	INSECTRIN
Registration Number:	1217265	LD-44
Registration Number:	1895862	PROZAP
Registration Number:	4309878	SUREKILL
Registration Number:	3160475	TURBOCIDE
Registration Number:	1396389	TURBOCIDE
Registration Number:	3166340	TURBOCIDE GOLD
Registration Number:	1902342	TURBOCIDE GOLD
Registration Number:	2477609	WAR PAINT
Registration Number:	0887340	ZIPCIDE
		TDADEMARK

REEL: 005197 FRAME: 0323

TRADEMARK "

Registration Number:	0923394	DUST DEVIL
Registration Number:	1830129	PROZAP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7344184279

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 734-418-4278

Email: tmdocketing@honigman.com
Correspondent Name: Jennifer Sheehan Anderson

Address Line 1: 39400 Woodward Avenue, Suite 101

Address Line 4: Bloomfield Hills, MICHIGAN 48304-5151

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	234997-348077	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jennifer Sheehan Anderson	
Signature:	/Jennifer Sheehan Anderson/	
Date:	01/21/2014	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Executed Assignment Cherm-Tech to Neogen#page1.tif source=Executed Assignment Cherm-Tech to Neogen#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005197 FRAME: 0324

U.S. TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Effective January 2014, Chem-Tech, Ltd., a corporation organized under the laws of Iowa,

with an address at 4515 Fleur Drive, Des Moines, Iowa 50321 ("Assignor"), assigns to Neogen

Corporation, a corporation organized under the laws of Michigan, with an address at 620 Lesher

Place, Lansing, Michigan 48912 ("Assignee") all of its right, title, and interest in and to the

trademark(s) in Schedule A (collectively, the "Trademark Rights"); and any and all rights and

privileges provided under the trademark and other laws of the U.S. and the individual states

thereof; any and all GOODWILL of the business in which the mark may have been used; and

any and all renewals thereof, together with the right to bring suit and collect for past

infringements thereof.

Assignor DOES HEREBY assign, grant, convey, sell and transfer to Assignee, its entire right,

title, and interest in and to the Trademark Rights.

Assignor shall, without further consideration, execute any additional documents as may be

reasonably requested by Assignee to prove and record this Assignment. This Assignment and all

terms hereof shall be binding upon and inure to the benefit of the parties and their respective

representatives, successors and assigns.

EXECUTED as of this 16th day of January 2014

ASSIGNOR:

Serving 1

Jason Lilly, Ph.D., MBA

Vice President

TRADEMARK REEL: 005197 FRAME: 0325

Schedule A

Mark	Status	Reg. No.	Reg. Date	Classes
9MM	Registered	1,680,048	03/24/1992	05
CT-511	Registered	3,000,470	09/27/2005	05
DUST DEVIL & Design	Registered	923,394	11/09/1971	18
DY-FLY	Registered	3,000,208	09/27/2005	05
FINAL-FLY-T	Registered	2,153,342	04/28/1998	05
INSECTRIN	Registered	1,562,990	10/31/1989	05
LD-44	Registered	1,217,265	11/23/1982	05
PROZAP	Registered	1,895,862	05/30/1995	05
PROZAP	Registered	1,830,129	04/12/1994	05
SUREKILL	Registered	4,309,878	03/26/2013	05
TURBOCIDE	Registered	3,160,475	10/17/2006	05
TURBOCIDE (stylized)	Registered	1,396,389	06/10/1986	05
TURBOCIDE GOLD	Registered	3,166,340	10/31/2006	05
TURBOCIDE GOLD	Registered	1,902,342	07/04/1995	05
WAR PAINT	Registered	2,477,609	08/14/2001	05
ZIPCIDE	Registered	887,340	03/10/1970	05

2

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005197 FRAME: 0326